Public Access to Court Information - Case Search

Case Information

Case Number: S-0700-CR-2012103751 view case minutes

Title: St of AZ Vs. Desiree Capuano Category: Criminal
Court: Maricopa County Superior Filing Date: 1/18/2012
Judge: Disposition Date:

DESIREE YVONNE CAPUANO DEFENDANT - D 2

Date of Birth: 10/1980

STATE OF ARIZONA PLAINTIFF - P 1

Case Activity

Date
3/14/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/13/2012
3/2/2012
2/28/2012
2/28/2012
2/28/2012
2/17/2012
2/15/2012
2/15/2012
2/15/2012
2/15/2012
2/9/2012
2/9/2012
2/8/2012
1/24/2012
1/18/2012
1/18/2012
1/18/2012

NOTES:

Description

588 - ME: Suspension Of Prosecution (prelim Hrg/Tasc)
INF - Information

MsP [_] Motion for Suspension of Prosecution Pursuant to Rule
Preliminary Hearing

Preliminary Hearing

INF - Information

WPH - Waiver Of Preliminary Hearing

MSP [ Motion for Suspension of Prosecution Pursuant to Rule
584 - ME: Preliminary Hearing Continued

oTc [ order to Continue

Preliminary Hearing

Preliminary Hearing

179 - ME: Initial Appearance

Initial Appearance

UPI - Updated Information Address and/or Name

Initial Appearance

ROO [_] Release Order Own Recognizance

Notice

Notice

NAR - Notice Of Appearance

RTM - Returned Mail

DCO - Direct Complaint

SUM - Summons

DCO - Direct Complaint

Party
D2
P1
P1
P1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
P1
D2
D2
P1
D2
D2
D2
P1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
P1

The following case types are excluded from search results: sealed cases, cases involving un-served Orders of Protection, mental health and
probate cases, victim and witness data. Juvenile incorrigible/delinquency case information also cannot be viewed on this website; however other
types of cases in which juveniles are parties, such as traffic cases, may be displayed. Certain administrative functions carried out by superior
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court clerk's offices in each county are not included in this website, such as passport application processing and private process server
registration.

Please be aware of the following limitations of the case records displayed:

* The information may not be a current, accurate, or complete record of the case.

* The information is subject to change at any time.

* The information is not the official record of the court.

* Not all cases from a participating court may be included.

« The information should not be used as a substitute for a thorough background search of official public records.

The user is responsible for verifying information provided on this website against official court information filed at the court of
record. Use of this website shall indicate agreement by the user that the Arizona judiciary, including its courts, divisions, officers, and employees,
shall not be liable for any loss, consequence, or damage resulting directly or indirectly from the use of any of the information available through this
website and that the Arizona judiciary does not provide any warranty, express or implied, that the information provided is accurate, current,
correct, or complete.

Data available on this web site is updated frequently and can be provided via electronic media for an annual subscription fee. If interested, please
Contact Us.

Case info is updated on this website weekly. Information is updated each Friday to reflect case information through the Wednesday
of the same week.
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