Public Access to Court Information - Case Search

Case Information

Case Number:	S-0700-CR-2012103751	view case minutes	
Title:	St of AZ Vs. Desiree Capuano	Category:	Criminal
Court:	Maricopa County Superior	Filing Date:	1/18/2012
Judae:		Disposition Date:	

DESIREE YVONNE CAP	UANO DEFENDANT - D 2	Date of Birth: 10/1980
STATE OF ARIZONA	PLAINTIFF - P 1	

Case Activity

Date	Description	Party
3/14/2012	588 - ME: Suspension Of Prosecution (prelim Hrg/Tasc)	D 2
3/13/2012	INF - Information	P 1
3/13/2012	MSP Motion for Suspension of Prosecution Pursuant to Rule	P 1
3/13/2012	Preliminary Hearing	P 1
3/13/2012	Preliminary Hearing	D 2
3/13/2012	INF - Information	D 2
3/13/2012	WPH - Waiver Of Preliminary Hearing	D 2
3/13/2012	MSP Motion for Suspension of Prosecution Pursuant to Rule	D 2
3/2/2012	584 - ME: Preliminary Hearing Continued	D 2
2/28/2012	OTC Order to Continue	D 2
2/28/2012	Preliminary Hearing	P 1
2/28/2012	Preliminary Hearing	D 2
2/17/2012	179 - ME: Initial Appearance	D 2
2/15/2012	Initial Appearance	P 1
2/15/2012	UPI - Updated Information Address and/or Name	D 2
2/15/2012	Initial Appearance	D 2
2/15/2012	ROO Release Order Own Recognizance	D 2
2/9/2012	Notice	P 1
2/9/2012	Notice	D 2
2/8/2012	NAR - Notice Of Appearance	D 2
1/24/2012	RTM - Returned Mail	D 2
1/18/2012	DCO - Direct Complaint	D 2
1/18/2012	SUM - Summons	D 2
1/18/2012	DCO - Direct Complaint	P 1

NOTES:

The following case types are excluded from search results: sealed cases, cases involving un-served Orders of Protection, mental health and probate cases, victim and witness data. Juvenile incorrigible/delinquency case information also cannot be viewed on this website; however other types of cases in which juveniles are parties, such as traffic cases, may be displayed. Certain administrative functions carried out by superior

court clerk's offices in each county are not included in this website, such as passport application processing and private process server registration.

Please be aware of the following limitations of the case records displayed:

- The information may not be a current, accurate, or complete record of the case.
- The information is subject to change at any time.
- The information is not the official record of the court.
- Not all cases from a participating court may be included.
- The information should not be used as a substitute for a thorough background search of official public records.

The user is responsible for verifying information provided on this website against official court information filed at the court of record. Use of this website shall indicate agreement by the user that the Arizona judiciary, including its courts, divisions, officers, and employees, shall not be liable for any loss, consequence, or damage resulting directly or indirectly from the use of any of the information available through this website and that the Arizona judiciary does not provide any warranty, express or implied, that the information provided is accurate, current, correct, or complete.

Data available on this web site is updated frequently and can be provided via electronic media for an annual subscription fee. If interested, please Contact Us.

Case info is updated on this website weekly. Information is updated each Friday to reflect case information through the Wednesday of the same week.